
TIER SUBCONTRACTORS

Firm Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Certifications Preffered Work

AMS Elite Solutions Corey Heidkamp 847-838-9501 contact@ams-es.net WBE/DBE Trucks

American Vactor Services Robert Lucchetti 815-575-2871 robert@americanvactor.com N/A Airport, Site / Civil, Hydro Excavation

Fredriksen Fire Equipment John Lewis 630-595-9500 x106 johnl@fredriksenfire.com N/A Airport

Doetsch Contractors Inc Isabelle Harlow 847-537-2280 belle@doetschcontractors.com WBE/DBE Site / Civil

John Burns Construction Company Ulises Ruiz 773-366-5415 uruiz@jbcco.com N/A

Airport, Site / Civil, Structure, Building 

Envelope

JV Design and Manufacturing, LLC. Jose Villarruel 708-853-7500 josevillarruel@jvdesignmfg.com
DBE, Small Business 

Enterprise (SBI-I)

Airport, Structure, Building Envelope, 

Interiors, Elevator work, metal fabrication 

(architectural,structural, ornamental), 

Manufacturing sector

Active Electrical Supply Co. Susan Swan 773-282-6300 x243 susanswan@active-elec.com WBE/DBE

Airport, Structure, Building Envelope, 

Interiors

Industrial Electric Supply Stephen Taylor 941-457-7486 staylor@thewillgroup.com MBE/WBE/DBE Airport, Site / Civil, Structure, Interiors
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